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DDSP REGISTRATION 2022

Plastics New Zealand will be running double streams of the DDSP in Semester 1 2022.
On receipt of your registration, we will confirm your place in a particular course.

Note: Depending on current Covid-19 Alert levels, we may need to move, postpone or cancel courses. If this occurs
we will get in touch with attendees as soon as possible to let them know the details of any change.

I/We will be attending the course:

Semester 1 2022 Costs are GST Exclusive
| DDSP Introduction A: ...................e Friday 18th February 2022.....$549 Members/$685 Non-Members
"] DDSP Introduction B: ................. Thursday 24th February 2022.....$549 Members/$685 Non-Members

"] DDSP Polymers A: ...... Thursday 10th — Friday 11th March 2022.....$749 Members/$935 Non-Members
"] DDSP Polymers B: ...... Thursday 17th — Friday 18th March 2022.....$749 Members/$935 Non-Members

"] DDSP Processing A: ......... Thursday 7th — Friday 8th April 2022.....$749 Members/$935 Non-Members
[] DDSP Processing B: ..... Thursday 28th — Friday 29th April 2022.....$749 Members/$935 Non-Members
'] DDSP Design A: ........... Thursday 19th — Friday 20th May 2022.....$749 Members/$935 Non-Members
"1 DDSP Design A: ........... Thursday 26th — Friday 27th May 2022.....$749 Members/$935 Non-Members
Semester 2 2022 Costs are GST Exclusive

'] DDSP Introduction: ....................... Friday 9th September 2022.....$549 Members/$685 Non-Members

"] DDSP Polymers: ......Thursday 13th — Friday 14th October 2022.....$749 Members/$935 Non-Members
"] DDSP Processing: .....Thursday 3rd — Friday 4th November 2022....$749 Members/$935 Non-Members
"1 DDSP Design: .......Thursday 24th — Friday 25th November 2022.....$749 Members/$935 Non-Members

Total amountpaid $ .....................oeee. (If paying by credit card please add an additional 3%)
"1 Credit Plastics NZ bank account: ANZ. Auckland 01 1839 0035879 00

1 Visa [1 Mastercard 1 Cheque enclosed [1 Company invoice

NamMeE ON Card .......ccoiieiii i

NUumberon card ...........ooiiiiiiii

Expiry date ............. [ocoiiiiiii, SIgnature ...

Send to: Plastics New Zealand PO Box 76378, Manukau City, Auckland 2241.
Phone 09 255 5662 ddsp@plastics.org.nz



